
FUTURITY Coliseum
Wed Nov 17, 8:00 AM Open 1st Go

Thu Nov 18, 8:00 AM Open 1st Go

Fri Nov 19, 8:00 AM Open 1st Go

Sat Nov 20, 8:00 AM Open 1st Go

Sun Nov 21, 8:00 AM Open 1st Go

Mon Nov 22, 8:00 AM Open 2nd Go

Tue Nov 23, 8:00 AM Open 2nd Go

Wed Nov 24, 8:00 AM Open 2nd Go

Non-Pro & Limited Non-Pro 1st Go

Thu Nov 25, 8:00 AM Non-Pro & Limited Non-Pro 1st Go

Fri Nov 26, 8:00 AM Non-Pro & Limited Non-Pro 1st Go

Limited Open Finals
Sat Nov 27, 8:00 AM Non-Pro & Limited Non-Pro 1st Go

Sun Nov 28, 8:00 AM Non-Pro 2nd Go

Mon Nov 29, 8:00 AM Non-Pro 2nd Go

Tue Nov 30, 8:00 AM Amateur & Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

Wed Dec 1, 8:00 AM Amateur & Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

Thu Dec 2, 8:00 AM Amateur & Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

Fri Dec 3, 8:00 AM Amateur & Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

Fri Dec 3, 7:30 PM Careity Celebrity Cutting

Sat Dec 4, 8:00 AM Amateur & Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

Limited Non-Pro Semi-Finals

Sun Dec 5, 8:00 AM Unlimited Amateur Semi-Finals

Mon Dec 6, 2:00 PM Amateur Semi-Finals

Tue Dec 7, 2:00 PM Limited Non-Pro Finals

Amateur Finals
Wed Dec 8, 12:00 PM Non-Pro Semi-Finals

Thu Dec 9, 2:00 PM Unlimited Amateur Finals

Non-Pro Finals
Fri Dec 10, 11:00 AM Special Presentations

Fri Dec 10, 12:00 PM Open Semi-Finals

Sat Dec 11, 4:00 PM Special Presentations/Finalists Introductions

Sat Dec 11, 5:00 PM Open Finals

WORLD FINALS Watt Arena
Sat Nov 27, 7:00 PM World Finals Non-Pro 1st Go

World Finals Open 1st Go

Sun Nov 28, 7:00 PM World Finals Non-Pro 2nd Go

World Finals Open 2nd Go

Wed Dec 1, 9:00 AM World Finals 25K Novice 1st Go

World Finals 35K Non-Pro 1st Go

World Finals 5K Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

World Finals 2K Rider 1st Go

Thu Dec 2, 9:00 AM World Finals 25K Novice 2nd Go

World Finals 35K Non-Pro 2nd Go

World Finals 5K Novice Non-Pro 2nd Go

World Finals 2K Rider 2nd Go

Thu Dec 2, 6:00 PM Awards Presentation (25N, 35N, 5NNP, 2LR)

Thu Dec 2, 7:00 PM World Finals Non-Pro 3rd Go

World Finals Open 3rd Go

Fri Dec 3, 9:00 AM World Finals 5K Novice 1st Go

World Finals 50K Amateur 1st Go

World Finals 25K Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

World Finals 15K Amateur 1st Go

Sat Dec 4, 9:00 AM World Finals 5K Novice 2nd Go

World Finals 50K Amateur 2nd Go

World Finals 25K Novice Non-Pro 2nd Go

World Finals 15K Amateur 2nd Go

Sat Dec 4, 3:00 PM Awards Presentation (5N, 50AM, 25NNP, 15AM)

Sat Dec 4, 4:00 PM World Finals Non-Pro 4th Go

World Finals Open 4th Go

Sat Dec 4, 7:30 PM Awards Presentation (Non-Pro and Open)

WESTERN BLOODSTOCK Watt Arena
Mon Dec 6, 9:00 AM Futurity 2-Year-Old Sale Session I

Tue Dec 7, 9:00 AM Futurity 2-Year-Old Sale Session II

Wed Dec 8, 9:00 AM Futurity Cutting Horse Sale

Wed Dec 8, 4:00 PM The Evening Session

Thu Dec 9, 9:00 AM Preferred Breeders Sale Session I

Fri Dec 10, 9:00 AM Preferred Breeders Sale Session II

Sat Dec 11, 9:00 AM Preferred Breeders Sale Session III

Select Cow Dog Sale

NCHA FOUNDATION River Ranch Stockyards
Wed Dec 8, 7:00 PM NCHA Foundation Western Heritage Celebration 

& Cattle Auction 
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